[SCALEXTRIC j

NISSAN DRIFT CAR

LIST OF SPARES

Item No.| Description

Rear Wheel / Axle Assembly
Underpan Front / Axle

Motor

Rear Wing / Exhaust

Tyres

Magnets

Guide Blade + Screw + Blade Plate
Bridge Rectifier PCB Assembly
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Pack
1
1
1
pack

pack
1+1+4

C2670

W9121
W9123
W9170
W9125
W9171
w8475
C8330

M1997

C2671

W9122
w9124
W9170
W9126
W9171
w8475
C8330

M1997

C2736

W9121
w9123
W9170
W9279
W9171
w8475
C8330

M1997

C2879

W9121
w9123
W9170
W9565
W9171
w8475
C8330

M1997
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